

Hydrofarm Holdings Group to Participate at the 2022 UBS Global Consumer and Retail Conference

March 3, 2022

SHOEMAKERSVILLE, Pa., March 03, 2022 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Hydrofarm Holdings Group, Inc. ("Hydrofarm") (Nasdaq: HYFM), a leading independent manufacturer and distributor of branded hydroponics equipment and supplies for controlled environment agriculture ("CEA"), today announced that the Company will present at the 2022 UBS Global Consumer and Retail Conference on Thursday, March 10, 2022.

Hydrofarm's presentation will begin at 8:00 AM ET and will be webcast live and archived on the Company's website. To access the webcast, please visit <u>www.hydrofarm.com</u> under the "Investors" section.

About Hydrofarm Holdings Group, Inc.

Hydrofarm is a leading independent manufacturer and distributor of branded hydroponics equipment and supplies for controlled environment agriculture, including grow lights, climate control solutions, growing media and nutrients, as well as a broad portfolio of innovative and proprietary branded products. For over 40 years, Hydrofarm has helped growers make growing easier and more productive. The Company's mission is to empower growers, farmers and cultivators with products that enable greater quality, efficiency, consistency and speed in their grow projects.

Investor Contact: Fitzhugh Taylor / ICR ir@hydrofarm.com



Source: Hydrofarm Holdings Group, Inc.